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04112017
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Proposal Description Bidder ID Bidder Name Address Is Public Bid Amount
1BA007 BANKS CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY
4902 BANCO ROAD
NORTH CHARLESTON , SC 29418

Yes $5,106,872.46010 - 0812430
Berkeley

Berkeley Sales Tax

1SA007 SANDERS BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION CO

1990 HARLEY STREET
N. CHARLESTON , SC 29406

Yes $5,465,081.56

1CH005 CHEROKEE, INC. 6928 CHEVAL STREET
COLUMBIA , SC 29209

Yes $2,202,633.30

1LL003 L & L CONTRACTORS, INC. 510 WEST MAIN STREET
ANDREWS , SC 29510

Yes $2,765,064.75

1PA005 PALMETTO CORP. OF
CONWAY

3873 HWY. 701 NORTH
CONWAY , SC 29526

Yes $2,821,740.51

1CR002 C. RAY MILES
CONSTRUCTION COMPAN

39 PLAZA DRIVE
LUGOFF , SC 29078

Yes $2,979,221.26

020 - 1683020
Darlington

SC 151 BS @ S-10 ROUNDABOUT

1RE001 R. E. GOODSON
CONSTRUCTION CO.,

457 NORTH SPRINGVILLE ROAD
DARLINGTON , SC 29540

Yes $3,098,654.41

1PA005 PALMETTO CORP. OF
CONWAY

3873 HWY. 701 NORTH
CONWAY , SC 29526

Yes $4,943,700.12030 - 2209441
Georgetown

Georgetown County Sales tax project

1SO006 SOUTHERN ASPHALT, INC. 3370 MT. PISGAH CEMETERY ROAD
CONWAY , SC 29526

Yes $6,067,180.04
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1PA005 PALMETTO CORP. OF

CONWAY
3873 HWY. 701 NORTH
CONWAY , SC 29526

Yes $5,655,658.94

1CR001 C. R. JACKSON, INC. 100 INDEPENDENCE BLVD.
COLUMBIA , SC 29210

Yes $5,891,076.12

040 - 2209581
Georgetown

CTC projects in Georgetown county

1SO006 SOUTHERN ASPHALT, INC. 3370 MT. PISGAH CEMETERY ROAD
CONWAY , SC 29526

Yes $6,415,428.04

1RO010 ROGERS GROUP, INC. 421 GREAT CIRCLE ROAD
NASHVILLE , TN 37228

Yes $1,837,885.26

1FR001 F & R ASPHALT, INC. 128 REEVES LANE
EASLEY , SC 29641

Yes $1,994,568.03

1KI001 KING ASPHALT, INC. 2127 GREENVILLE HIGHWAY
LIBERTY , SC 29657

Yes $2,255,886.33

050 - 2312660
Greenville

2018 Primary Improvement Program

1SL002 SLOAN CONSTRUCTION, A
DIV. OF RE

248 PLEMMONS ROAD
DUNCAN , SC 29334

Yes $2,257,019.84

1CH005 CHEROKEE, INC. 6928 CHEVAL STREET
COLUMBIA , SC 29209

Yes $457,304.17060 - 2810000
Kershaw

Town of Bethune Pedestrian
Improvement Project

1PA005 PALMETTO CORP. OF
CONWAY

3873 HWY. 701 NORTH
CONWAY , SC 29526

Yes $475,788.20

1KI001 KING ASPHALT, INC. 2127 GREENVILLE HIGHWAY
LIBERTY , SC 29657

Yes $1,102,617.61070 - 3712670
Oconee

2018 Primary Improvement Program

1FR001 F & R ASPHALT, INC. 128 REEVES LANE
EASLEY , SC 29641

Yes $1,130,377.27
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1EX007 EXTREME CONCRETE

CUTTING OF GAFF
115 MADISON AVENUE
GAFFNEY , SC 29340

Yes $802,182.90

1DA002 DANE CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

280 MOORESVILLE ROAD
MOORESVILLE , NC 28115

Yes $807,553.50

1PA056 PALMETTO
INFRASTRUCTURE, INC.

3620 PELHAM ROAD
GREENVILLE , SC 29615

Yes $829,798.50

1DE003 DELLINGER, INC. 2631 OLD CHARLOTTE HWY
MONROE , NC 28110

Yes $848,624.98

1RE006 REPUBLIC CONTRACTING
CORPORATION

869 PEPPER STREET
COLUMBIA , SC 29209

Yes $888,862.10

1LE006 LEE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY OF THE

633 EAGLETON DOWNS DRIVE
PINEVILLE , NC 28134

Yes $995,753.00

080 - 4007691
Richland

2016 Eastern Federal Lands Access
Program.

1EA001 EAGLE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

1497 WHITENER ROAD
NEWBERRY , SC 29108

Yes $1,085,323.70

1FR001 F & R ASPHALT, INC. 128 REEVES LANE
EASLEY , SC 29641

Yes $1,868,036.30090 - 4212520
Spartanburg

2018 Primary Improvement Program

1SL002 SLOAN CONSTRUCTION, A
DIV. OF RE

248 PLEMMONS ROAD
DUNCAN , SC 29334

Yes $2,255,178.88
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1LE006 LEE CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY OF THE
633 EAGLETON DOWNS DRIVE
PINEVILLE , NC 28134

Yes $1,465,622.25

1RE006 REPUBLIC CONTRACTING
CORPORATION

869 PEPPER STREET
COLUMBIA , SC 29209

Yes $1,847,311.50

1EX007 EXTREME CONCRETE
CUTTING OF GAFF

115 MADISON AVENUE
GAFFNEY , SC 29340

Yes $2,028,150.50

1SL002 SLOAN CONSTRUCTION, A
DIV. OF RE

248 PLEMMONS ROAD
DUNCAN , SC 29334

Yes $2,466,073.50

100 - 4307590 US 76 EB Wateree River Br. Rehab

1MJ001 M & J CONSTRUCTION CO.
OF PINELL

809 SOUTH SAFFORD AVENUE
TARPON SPRINGS , FL 34689

Yes $3,177,332.72

1LJ001 L-J, INC. 220 STONERIDGE DRIVE, SUITE 405
COLUMBIA , SC 29210

Yes $382,390.20

1EA001 EAGLE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

1497 WHITENER ROAD
NEWBERRY , SC 29108

Yes $384,138.00

110 - 4412510
Union

Union CTC Sidewalk Installation

1LI023 LITTLE MOUNTAIN
BUILDERS OF CATA

5843 NC 16 HWY SOUTH
MAIDEN , NC 28650

Yes $561,272.10

1PR048 PREMIER CONSTRUCTORS,
INC.

682 DIXIANA ROAD
WEST COLUMBIA , SC 29172

Yes $3,289,159.45120 - 4607872
York

I-77 Resigning - York County

1AL001 ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA,
INC.

502 KLUMAC RD
SALISBURY , NC 28144

Yes $4,201,784.61
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1RE024 RED ELECTRICAL DESIGNS,

LLC
333 PEAGLER WAY
MONCKS CORNER , SC 29461

Yes $982,520.35

1PR048 PREMIER CONSTRUCTORS,
INC.

682 DIXIANA ROAD
WEST COLUMBIA , SC 29172

Yes $1,039,573.25

1WM002 W. M. ROEBUCK,
INCORPORATED

4850 FISH HATCHERY ROAD
LEXINGTON , SC 29073

Yes $1,055,273.45

130 - 5108601
Lexington,
Richland

District 1 Traffic Signal Upgrade
Project FY 2016

1AL001 ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA,
INC.

502 KLUMAC RD
SALISBURY , NC 28144

Yes $1,081,620.32

1RO038 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC
SYSTEMS, INC.

6260 DOWNING STREET
DENVER , CO 80216

Yes $1,319,285.39

1OG002 OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

1600 TOLEDO ROAD
NORWALK , OH 44857

Yes $1,406,369.87

1SO064 SOUTHERN STATES
PAVEMENT MARKING

1745 LAKESIDE AVENUE
ST. AUGUSTINE , FL 32084

Yes $1,422,849.24

140 - 5409021
Cherokee
Chester
Chesterfield
Fairfield

2016 Rumble Stripes District 4

1PE002 PEEK PAVEMENT
MARKING, LLC

4600 PEEK INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
COLUMBUS , GA 31909

Yes $1,520,107.98

150 - 5410370
Chester
Fairfield

2017 Federal Aid Preservation in
Chester Fairfield County

1LY003 LYNCHES RIVER
CONTRACTING, INC.

1104 W. MCGREGOR ST
PAGELAND , SC 29728

Yes $970,760.15

160 - 5608250
Beaufort
Berkeley
Charleston
Colleton

2016-17 Culvert Repair 1EA014 EARTH MATERIALS
GRADING, INC.

426 BRYANT ROAD
ANDERSON , SC 29621

Yes $1,186,900.00
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1RO038 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC

SYSTEMS, INC.
6260 DOWNING STREET
DENVER , CO 80216

Yes $1,285,166.30

1SO064 SOUTHERN STATES
PAVEMENT MARKING

1745 LAKESIDE AVENUE
ST. AUGUSTINE , FL 32084

Yes $1,285,636.20

1OG002 OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

1600 TOLEDO ROAD
NORWALK , OH 44857

Yes $1,384,740.96

170 - 5609041
Beaufort
Berkeley
Charleston
Colleton

2016 Rumble Stripes District 6

1PE002 PEEK PAVEMENT
MARKING, LLC

4600 PEEK INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
COLUMBUS , GA 31909

Yes $1,422,661.01

(53 Apparent Bids)
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